© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Time Delay Relays
Dedicated - Vending
Rev: 1-A-062316
HRV SERIES
Coin Counter
Wiring Diagram

NON-ISOLATED
OUTPUT
Ordering Information
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE VEND TIME MODE OF OPERATION OUTPUT FORM & RATING
HRV11SC 12VDC 1 - 127s Coin totalizer 30A SPDT, NO (isolated)
HRV24AC 24VAC 0.25 - 31.75m Accumulating 30A SPDT, NO (isolated)
HRV41AE 120VAC 1 - 127s Accumulating 30A SPDT, NO (isolated)
HRV41SE 120VAC 1 - 127s Coin totalizer 30A SPDT,  NO (isolated)
HRV42SE 120VAC 5 - 635s Coin totalizer 30A SPDT,  NO (isolated)
HRV43AE 120VAC 0.1 - 12.7m Accumulating 30A SPDT,  NO (isolated)
HRV43AN 120VAC 0.1 - 12.7m Accumulating 30A SPDT, NO (non-isolated)
HRV43SE 120VAC 0.1 - 12.7m Coin totalizer 30A SPDT,  NO (isolated)
If you don’t find the part you need, call us for a custom product 800-843-8848
© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Time Delay Relays
Dedicated - Vending